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17064501106

18064501025

19064501002

19064501013

19064501013
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19064501061
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19064501085

19064501085

19064501085

19064501088

19064501088

19064501088

10NRARN1NARK

Enrolment Number

17SBSDBAPR000100

18SBSDBAPR000013

19SBSDBAPR000041

19SBSDBAPR000005

19SBSDBAPR000005

19SBSDBAPR000005

19SBSDBAPR000022

19SBSDBAPR000068

19SBSDBAPR000068

19SBSDBAPR000104

19SBSDBAPR000104

19SBSDBAPR000104

ERN19064501088

ERN19064501088

ERN19064501088

FRN1ONRARN1NRR

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

Student Name

JARPULA UDAY
KIRAN

YUGANT JAIN

KABIR SINGH
ARORA

LUCKY

LUCKY

LUCKY

SIDDHARTH
CHAUDHARY

NAGARAJUGARI
RAM KISHORE

NAGARAJUGARI
RAM KISHORE

MOHD
AZRUDDIN

MOHD
AZRUDDIN

MOHD

AZRUDDIN

YUVRAJ SINGH

YUVRAJ SINGH

YUVRAJ SINGH

VIN/RA | QINCRH

Paper Code

62051412_0C

62051404_0OC

62034401

62051404

62313465

62314402

62293406

62314402

62324407

62051412

62273426

62414418

62274403

62414418

62273426

R2N214192

Paper Name

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

LITERARY CROSS
CURRENTS
SELECTIONS FROM
LIVING
LITERATURES-AN
ANTHOLOGY OF
PROSE AND POETRY
EDS.VINAY SOOD,

ET AL. ORIENT
LONGMAN

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

History and
Archaeology

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

FUNDAMENTAL S OF
REMOTE SENSING
AND GPS/GNSS

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

RESEARCH
METHODOLOGY

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS-
Il

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

RESEARCH
METHODOLOGY

ADVANCED

Designed & Developed by e

Term

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

Maximum
Marks

25.00

25.00

25.00
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19064501094

20064501001

20064501001

20064501001

20064501001

20064501002

20064501002

20064501002

20064501002

20064501003

20064501003

20064501003

20064501003

20064501004

20064501004

20064501004

20064501004

20064501006

20064501006

2NNRARN1NNAR

19SBSDBAPR000102

20SBSDBAPR000096

20SBSDBAPR000096

20SBSDBAPR000096

20SBSDBAPR000096

20SBSDBAPR000114

20SBSDBAPR000114

20SBSDBAPR000114

20SBSDBAPR000114

20SBSDBAPR000042

20SBSDBAPR000042

20SBSDBAPR000042

20SBSDBAPR000042

20SBSDBAPR000115

20SBSDBAPR000115

20SBSDBAPR000115

20SBSDBAPR000115

20SBSDBAPR000069

20SBSDBAPR000069

2NQARQANRAPRNNNNRQO
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KARTIKAY RAO

AANCHAL SINGH

AANCHAL SINGH

AANCHAL SINGH

AANCHAL SINGH

AANSHI SOHANE

AANSHI SOHANE

AANSHI SOHANE

AANSHI SOHANE

AASHISH TYAGI

AASHISH TYAGI

AASHISH TYAGI

AASHISH TYAGI

AAYUSH
SHOKEEN

AAYUSH
SHOKEEN

AAYUSH
SHOKEEN

AAYUSH
SHOKEEN

ADIL
CHAUDHARY

ADIL
CHAUDHARY

ADIL

62273426

62054408

62051404

62294406

62293406

62323412

62324407

62051412

62314402

62313911

62034401

62051412

62314402

62324407

62051412

62314402

62313466

62324407

62051412

R2204A4ANA

RESEARCH
METHODOLOGY

ANYA GADYA
VIDHAYEN

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

ENVIRONMENTAL
GEOGRAPHY

FUNDAMENTAL S OF
REMOTE SENSING
AND GPS/GNSS

PUBLIC OPINION
AND SURVEY
RESEARCH

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

ARCHIVES AND
MUSEUMS

LITERARY CROSS
CURRENTS
SELECTIONS FROM
LIVING
LITERATURES-AN
ANTHOLOGY OF
PROSE AND POETRY
EDS.VINAY SOOD,

ET AL. ORIENT
LONGMAN

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

Archives and Museum

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

ENVIRONMENTAL

Designed & Developed by @

4
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
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4
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4
SEMESTER
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25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00
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25.00

25.00
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25.00
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20064501006

20064501007

20064501007

20064501007

20064501007

20064501008

20064501008

20064501008

20064501008

20064501009

20064501009

20064501009

20064501009

20064501010

20064501010

20064501010

20064501010

20064501011

20064501011

2NNRARN1N11

20SBSDBAPR000069

20SBSDBAPRO000001

20SBSDBAPR000001

20SBSDBAPR000001

20SBSDBAPR000001

20SBSDBAPR000119

20SBSDBAPR000119

20SBSDBAPR000119

20SBSDBAPR000119

20SBSDBAPR000120

20SBSDBAPR000120

20SBSDBAPR000120

20SBSDBAPR000120

20SBSDBAPR000002

20SBSDBAPR000002

20SBSDBAPR000002

20SBSDBAPR000002

20SBDBAPR000121

20SBDBAPR000121

2NQARNRADPRNNN121
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ADIL
CHAUDHARY

AKANSHA JAIN

AKANSHA JAIN

AKANSHA JAIN

AKANSHA JAIN

AKASH
AGRAWAL

AKASH
AGRAWAL

AKASH
AGRAWAL

AKASH
AGRAWAL

AKASH PATRA

AKASH PATRA

AKASH PATRA

AKASH PATRA

AKSHAT
AGARWAL

AKSHAT
AGARWAL

AKSHAT
AGARWAL

AKSHAT
AGARWAL

ALIMA

ALIMA

Al INA

62293406

62413425

62414418

62274403

62051412

62324407

62051404

62314402

62313466

62323412

62324407

62051404

62314402

62413425

62414418

62274403

62051412

62324407

62051404

R221A4AND

FUNDAMENTAL S OF
REMOTE SENSING
AND GPS/GNSS

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS
(ONLY FOR B.A
PROG)

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS-
Il

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

Archives and Museum

PUBLIC OPINION
AND SURVEY
RESEARCH

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS
(ONLY FOR B.A
PROG)

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS-
Il

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

HISTORY OF INDIA,

Designed & Developed by @

4
SEMESTER

4
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4
SEMESTER

4
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17 Ok
25 Ok
23 Ok
19 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
21 Nl

Initiative By g MoE



57

58
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

20064501011

20064501012

20064501012

20064501012

20064501012

20064501014

20064501014

20064501014

20064501014

20064501016

20064501016

20064501016

20064501016

20064501017

20064501017

20064501017

20064501017

20064501018

20064501018

20SBDBAPR000121

20SBSDBAPR000122

20SBSDBAPR000122

20SBSDBAPR000122

20SBSDBAPR000122

20SBSDBAPR000123

20SBSDBAPR000123

20SBSDBAPR000123

20SBSDBAPR000123

20SBSDBAPR000045

20SBSDBAPR000045

20SBSDBAPR000045

20SBSDBAPR000045

20SBSDBAPR000098

20SBSDBAPR000098

20SBSDBAPR000098

20SBSDBAPR000098

20SBSDBAPR000126

20SBSDBAPR000126
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ALIMA

AMAN GUPTA

AMAN GUPTA

AMAN GUPTA

AMAN GUPTA

ANJANA
SHREERAM
NARADHANIYA

ANJANA
SHREERAM
NARADHANIYA

ANJANA
SHREERAM
NARADHANIYA

ANJANA
SHREERAM
NARADHANIYA

ANSHIKA YADAV

ANSHIKA YADAV

ANSHIKA YADAV

ANSHIKA YADAV

ASHMEET KAUR

ASHMEET KAUR

ASHMEET KAUR

ASHMEET KAUR

AYUSH KUMAR

AYUSH KUMAR

62313466

62324407

62051412

62314402

62313466

62324407

62051412

62314402

62313466

62034401

62051412

62314402

62313466

62054408

62051404

62294406

62293406

62323412

62324407

Archives and Museum

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

Archives and Museum

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

Archives and Museum

LITERARY CROSS
CURRENTS
SELECTIONS FROM
LIVING
LITERATURES-AN
ANTHOLOGY OF
PROSE AND POETRY
EDS.VINAY SOOD,

ET AL. ORIENT
LONGMAN

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

Archives and Museum

ANYA GADYA
VIDHAYEN

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

ENVIRONMENTAL
GEOGRAPHY

FUNDAMENTAL S OF
REMOTE SENSING
AND GPS/GNSS

PUBLIC OPINION
AND SURVEY
RESEARCH

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA :

Designed & Developed by @
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90
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20064501018

20064501019

20064501019

20064501019

20064501019

20064501020

20064501020

20064501020

20064501020

20064501021

20064501021

20064501021

20064501021

20064501022

20064501022

20064501022

20064501022

20SBSDBAPR000126

20SBSDBAPR000073

20SBSDBAPR000073

20SBSDBAPR000073

20SBSDBAPR000073

20SBSDBAPR000005

20SBSDBAPR000005

20SBSDBAPR000005

20SBSDBAPR000005

20SBSDBAPR000007

20SBSDBAPR000007

20SBSDBAPR000007

20SBSDBAPR000007

ERN20064501022

ERN20064501022

ERN20064501022

ERN20064501022
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AYUSH KUMAR

BHANU PRATAP

BHANU PRATAP

BHANU PRATAP

BHANU PRATAP

BHANU PRIYA
GUPTA

BHANU PRIYA
GUPTA

BHANU PRIYA
GUPTA

BHANU PRIYA
GUPTA

DEEPANSHI
SINGH

DEEPANSHI
SINGH

DEEPANSHI
SINGH

DEEPANSHI
SINGH

DEEPIKA
KULHARI

DEEPIKA
KULHARI

DEEPIKA
KULHARI

DEEPIKA
KULHARI

62314402

62324407

62051404

62294406

62293406

62413425

62414418

62274403

62051412

62413425

62414418

62274403

62051412

62034401

62051412

62314402

62313466

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

ENVIRONMENTAL
GEOGRAPHY

FUNDAMENTAL S OF
REMOTE SENSING
AND GPS/GNSS

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS
(ONLY FOR B.A
PROG)

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS-
I

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS
(ONLY FOR B.A
PROG)

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS-
Il

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

LITERARY CROSS
CURRENTS
SELECTIONS FROM
LIVING
LITERATURES-AN
ANTHOLOGY OF
PROSE AND POETRY
EDS.VINAY SOOD,
ET AL. ORIENT
LONGMAN

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

Archives and Museum

PUBLIC OPINION

Designed & Developed by @
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20064501024

20064501024

20064501024

20064501025

20064501025

20064501025

20064501025

20064501026

20064501026

20064501026

20064501026

20064501027

20064501027

20064501027

20064501027

20064501028

20064501028

20064501028

20SBSDBAPR000074

20SBSDBAPR000074

20SBSDBAPR000074

20SBSDBAPR000100

20SBSDBAPR000100

20SBSDBAPR000100

20SBSDBAPR000100

20SBSDBAPR000049

20SBSDBAPR000049

20SBSDBAPR000049

20SBSDBAPR000049

20SBSDBAPR000008

20SBSDBAPR000008

20SBSDBAPR000008

20SBSDBAPR000008

20SBSDBAPR000009

20SBSDBAPR000009

20SBSDBAPR000009
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DEVANSH SINGH

DEVANSH SINGH

DEVANSH SINGH

DEVANSHU
SHARMA

DEVANSHU
SHARMA

DEVANSHU
SHARMA

DEVANSHU
SHARMA

Diksha Agrawal

Diksha Agrawal

Diksha Agrawal

Diksha Agrawal

DUYMAN
KEJARIWAL

DUYMAN
KEJARIWAL

DUYMAN
KEJARIWAL

DUYMAN
KEJARIWAL

FIZA
MUSSARRAT

FIZA
MUSSARRAT

FIZA
MUSSARRAT

EI17A

62324407

62051412

62294406

62054408

62051404

62294406

62293406

62034401

62051404

62313466

62314402

62413425

62414418

62274403

62051412

62413425

62414418

62274403

INTRODUCTION TO
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

ENVIRONMENTAL
GEOGRAPHY

ANYA GADYA
VIDHAYEN

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

ENVIRONMENTAL
GEOGRAPHY

FUNDAMENTAL S OF
REMOTE SENSING
AND GPS/GNSS

LITERARY CROSS
CURRENTS
SELECTIONS FROM
LIVING
LITERATURES-AN
ANTHOLOGY OF
PROSE AND POETRY
EDS.VINAY SOOD,
ET AL. ORIENT
LONGMAN

HINDI GADYA :
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-A)

Archives and Museum

HISTORY OF INDIA,
C. 1700-1950 (NC)

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS
(ONLY FOR B.A
PROG)

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS-
Il

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS
(ONLY FOR B.A
PROG)

INDUSTRIAL AND
LABOUR
REGULATIONS

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS-
Il

HINDI GADYA :

Designed & Developed by @
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